BALD RIDGE MARINA

Updated

APPROVED VENDORS 2/6/2024
**VVendors are listed as a courtesy only. The list does not imply referrels or recommendations.
Services Company Name Phone Number Contact
Appliance Install/Repair Advantek Service Group 770-613-6777 Michael Lake
Boat Hauling Boat Moves 678-574-0079 Phil Sanders
Boat Hauling HouseBoat Transport, LLC 678-469-5600 Richard Pickering
Boat Hauling Smithline, LLC 404-323-5218 Damian Smith

Boat Hauling - out of NJ

Boat Hauling - up to 14,000lbs

Boat lettering and signs
Boat Lifts

Boat Lifts/Jet Ski Ports
Boat Lifts/Jet Ski Ports
Boat Lifts, etc

Boat Lifts

Boat Sales

Boat Washing

Carpet Installation

Cummins Diesel Engines
Custom Wood work/repair

Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing
Detailing/Varnish/Paint
Detailing/Varnish/Paint
Detailing/Wash
Diver

Diver

Diver

Fabric/Carpet Restoration

Fiberglass Repair

Fiberglass/Gel Coat Repair

Flooring
Flooring - Hydro Deck

Line Six Services

Quality Transport & Safety Consult
Banner Rama Signs

Aqua Boat Lifts, LLC

Marine Specialties, Inc.

Martin Docks, Inc.

Southeastern Dock Supply, LLC
Browns Bridge Dock Company
Atlanta Marine, Inc.

Pedro Alvarez

Mabe Carpet

Cummins Power South, LLC
Wood Line Productions
Underway Marine, LLC
boatrubber.com/Mobile Detail Serv.
Boatshow Ready Detailers, LLC
Lanier Mobile Detailing, LLC
Marine Benz Professional Detailing
Marine Detail Services

Marine Klean

New Cyber Source, LLC

Optional Detailing

Point & Polish

Poseidon Detailing

Ship Shape Mobile Detailing, Inc
T-Jay Black Buckhorn Mtn Detailing
Waterboys Detailing

Shine It Auto and Marine Detailing
Nautilus Detailing

KW Detailing Services

Top-Tier Detailing Services, LLC
Xtreme Mobile Detailing

Marine Concepts

One Hull of a Shine

Gio's Boat Maintenance
Professional Watercraft Detail
Urumaster Restoration Inc.

Blue Cord Diving Services

Lake Lanier Recovery Divers

Wet Recovery Solutions

Creative Colors of Atlanta

Lund Marine

Urumaster Restoration Inc.

B&L Flooring

HydroDeck Marine Flooring

856-466-5941
704-663-5116
678-232-8035
678-300-5772
770-531-7735
770-536-0189
678-456-8367
770-887-9760
678-482-6499
678-472-6902
770-844-0707
404-765-5141
989-306-0452
770-865-1769
770-862-1493
404-405-9601
678-296-7721
678-862-5674
770-374-4379
770-925-5326
678-707-2688
706-969-6302
678-699-7338
234-254-9274
678-825-7579
470-248-2438
678-513-0457
678-751-8854
706-508-5218
762-230-1943
404-822-6424
770-503-6161
678-283-4349
678-824-4717
510-367-0069
706-461-0661
678-520-3194
770-547-5301
678-469-5600
678-580-9602
770-990-7687
706-974-8171
678-520-3194
470-310-0097
678-596-3537

Rick Sweeten
Mike Holcomb
Chris Smith

Kris Henningsen

Colleen Morrisey
Brandon Elliott
Marth

Pedro Alvarez

Brent Derby

Tim Sheldon
Thomas Buechner
James Thompson
Tyler Bennett
Vanessa Alarcon

Jeff Touwsma
Steve Zembrzuski
Terry Fawcett
Jacob Allen

Brandon Delk
Anthony Stobaugh
Keith Marchman
Juani Soto

Scott Brooks
Jonathan Wood
Kent Tagge
Michael Gabriel
Dustin Melton
Jessica Green
Marlon Rivera
Maynor Rivera
Yahuar Bertora
Vic Hudson
Richard Pickering
Alex Birkett

Aksel Lund
Yahuar Bertora
Lisa Grove
Tony Martin



Flooring - Interior & Exterior
Flooring - Larger vessels
Full Service Shop

GPS tracking systems
Graphics

Houseboat Renovation
HVAC

Interior Cleaning Specialists
Marine Audio

Marine Audio

Marine Mechanic - Master Tech
Marine Surveyor

Marine Surveyor

Marine Surveyor
Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic
Mechanic/Fiberglass
Mechanic/Elect/Fiberglass
Mechanic/Outboards
Mechanic/Repairs
Mechanic/Storage
Mechanic-houseboats
Mold Removal

Pressure Washing
Pumpout Service
Renovation
Toilets/Plumbing
Upholstery

Upholstery

Upholstery

Upholstery

Upholstery
Upholstery/Canvas
Upholstery/Canvas/Flooring
Upholstery/Glass
Washing

Hugh's Carpet & Flooring
Flooring Atlanta

MarineMax

MiX Telematics

PV Boat Graphics

CM Houseboat Renovations
Coastal Marine

Service Master of Gwinnett
The Technical Doc

AVC

Metro Atlanta Marine Service

Harbor Marine Consultants

Marine Surveyors of North Georgia

Yacht Surveyors, Inc.

Underway Marine, LLC
Bradley Speed & Marine
MB Marine

Pull Marine Services
Quality Marine

SS Mobile Repair

The Boat Pro

J Tech Marine Services
Spartan RV & Marine

C&S Marine Services, LLC
T&A Marine, LLC
Advantage Boat Center
Lanier Marine Services
Nano Cleaning Solutions
Skinner's Pressure Washing
ASAP Marine Pumpout
On the Water Solutions
Robbie's Marine

Bud's Canvas Shop
Craig's Marine Canvas
Overboard Designs

Tom the Canvas Man
We've Got U Covered
Lakeside Marine Canvas
Boats N Sews, LLC
Casselman Custom Canvas, LLC
Mr. Bubbli Hand Carwash

Our Partners

678-407-3192
678 387-5112
770-781-9370
561-264-5585
pvboatgraphics.com
678-997-1873
706-387-0120
770-962-0110
470-433-6078
770-906-7331
404-863-9768
770-654-9752
678-977-8844
404-433-1509
770-895-7135
770-887-6032
770-945-5666
470-297-8140
404-402-3129
404-441-1039
678-919-1065
770-532-8221
770-535-7335
706-300-9433
762-230-1799
678-771-8745
404-376-8599
866-585-6266
910-248-5041
678-233-2419
404-569-1217
770-271-2470
770-271-4303
678-714-1317
678-513-1058
678-949-6027
678-520-0113
770-945-1312
404-317-0646
704-400-1413
404-747-0035

David Hugh
Michael Cohen

Max Lanau

Paul Perdue
Michael LaBorde
George Torrelli
David Dupree
Robert Harvey
Chris Shakespeare
David Gareau
Joey Duran, AMS
Michael Griffin
Bill Williams
Dean Sheldon
Yank Bradley

Mike Allen
Shawn LaBar

Edward Rogers
Aaron Price
Chris Dover
Robert Gibby

Dale Boutwell
Tom Anderson
Gary Skinner
Robert Vaughn
Mitch Amisano
Robbie

Richard Burton
Craig Blaisdell
Cibele Ziobrowski
Thomas Reed
Randy Ulloa
Daymon Johnstone
Rusty Hashemi
Scott Casselman

MarineMax Boats Sales and Service

Smokey Q BBQ
Freedom Boat Club

*Tow Boat U.S.

770-781-9370

770-910-4961
404-904-4907

770-945-2884, 800-391-4869, VHF Ch 16



